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MAINE BUILDING CODE STUDY || MAINE BUILDING cODE STUDY (CONTINUED) 2004 NFPA |0| LIFE SAFETY CODE REVIEN SUMMARY | | 1 " IS
- . . _ . ) o C : ‘ ) ] ate:
EROECT SUMMARY, , - | | o CHAPTER T MEANS OF EGRESS | | :

EXISTING | STORY MASONRY AND HOOD FRAMED RESTAURANT SPACE TO BE SECTION 0052 - DOOR. ENCROAGHMENT: . - _
RENOVATED -~ EXISTING BUILDING AREA = 2050t SF : - DOORS SHALL NOT REDUCE THE REQUIRED MEANS OF EGRESS WIDTH BY MORE THAN 7

: : INCHES. DOORS IN ANY POSITION SHALL NOT REDUCE THE REQUIRED WIDTH BY MORE
THAN ONE-HALF.

SECTION 7.21.43 - DOOR LEAF ENCROACHMENT: ' ' | | i :

DURING ITS SHING ANY DOOR LEAF IN A MEANS OF EGRESS SHALL LEAVE NOT LESS
THAN ONE-HALF OF THE REQUIRED WIDTH OF AN AISLE, A CORRIDOR, A PASSAGENAY,

IBC 2004 CODE REVIEN SUMMARY | , S SECTION 1006.2 - ILLUMINATION LEVEL: | 5 N ‘ REGUIRE MIDTH OF AN ;5,_%‘“?5c’ﬁ*é’é’é‘é‘éf?iéiiééﬁif%?f UANDING, WHEN i | - AHARONIAN
—— ‘ - ' — MEANS OF EGRESS ILLUMINATION LEVEL SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN | FOOT-CANDLE AT | | Sompy ' : ' NDING, WHEN FULLY & ASSOCIATES INC.
CHAPTER B : USE AND OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION T AL I, SURPACE, | | |

SECTION 3041 - BUSINESS (B) - EXISTING SECTION T1.3.1.2 - OCCUPANT LOAD FACTOR ARCHITECTS

SECTION 10063 - ILLUMINATION EMERGENCT PONER:

- | o 1| PONER SUPPLY FOR MEANS OF EGRESS ILLUMINATION SHALL NORMALLY BE PROVIDED| | sromace Use, - | | MQ'ONg:;:geE“NviEi‘:g‘:‘o':i";'gng
SETERS e — — — IN TUE EVENT OF PONER, SUPFLY FAILURE, AN EMERGENGY ELEGTRICAL SYsTEM sHALL| | IN OTHER THAN STORAGE ¢ MERCANTILE OCCUPANCIES = S00SF/PERSON o Sulte 100
SECTION 602 CONSTRUCTION CLASSIFICATIO - ; ' T4 OF / BOO SF = 2 OCCUPANTS . : : Smithfield, Rhode Island
SECTION 909 CONSTRUCTION GLASCIFICATION | AUTOMATICALLY ILLUMINATE ALL OF THE FOLLOWING: CORRIDORS, EXIT ENCLOSURES | | _ | Smithfield, Rhode
S AND EXIT PASSAGENATS, INTERIOR EXIT DISCHARGE ELEMENTS, EMERGENCY PORER - - . - - 7
SECTION 602.5 TYFE 5B (EXISTING) SYSTEM SHALL PROVIDE FONER FOR A DURATION OF NOT LESS THAN 90 MINUTES ANp| | [SSEMBLY USE BALES ¢ DINING AREAS): . S
' SHALL CONSIST OF STORAGE BATTERIES, UNIT EGUIPMENT OR AN ONSITE GENERATOR. | | 222 GONCENTRATED USE, WITHOUT FIXED SEATING = 15 SF/PERSON - F401-252-3080

CHAPTER & : INTERIOR FINISHES

SECTION 1001} - ACCESSIBLE MEANS OF EGRESS: WWW.ARCH—~ENG.COM

TABLE 8034 - INTERIOR WALL AND CEILING FINISH REQUIREMENTS BY OCCUPANCY (B) | | ACCESSIBLE SPACES SHALL BE PROVIDED WITH NOT LESS THAN ONE ACCESSIELE KITCHENS: 100 SF/PERSON =
NON-SPRINKLERED: - MEANS OF EGRESS, ' o T 400 / 100 SAFT = 4 OCCUPANTS
EXIT ENCLOSURE AND PASSAGENATS -.CLASS A | R | ] . : | . _ s  DISCLAIMER
CORRIDORS ~ CLASS B . nes I SECTION 1008111 ~ PROJECTIONS INTO CLEAR WIDTH: ' , _ TOTAL OCCUPANTS = 21 B
ROOMS AND ENCLOSED SPACES - € c o S . THERE SHALL NOT BE PROJECTIONS INTO REQUIRED CLEAR WIDTH LOWER THAN 34" o SO o : OWNERSHIP AND USE OF DOCUMENTS, DRAWINGS AND
- - R L | | ABOVE FLOOR. PROJECTIONS ABOVE FLOOR SHALL NOT EXCEED 4 INCHES. CHAPTER 59 ~ EXISTING BUSINESS OCCUPANCIES o : | | SPECIFICATIONS ARE INSTRUMENTS OF PROFESSIONAL
SECTION 8044 « INTERIOR FLOOR FINISH REQUIREMENTS: . : ' B EXCEFPTION: DOOR CLOSERS AND DOOR STOPS SHALL BE PERMITTED TO BE 18 INCHEC ' : ' S o SERVICE AND SHALL REMAIN THE PROPERTY OF THE
INTERIOR FLOOR FINISH - NOT LESS THAN CLASS |l IN GROUP B : o - MIN. ABOVE THE FLOOR. SECTION B94.23 CAPACITY OF MEANS OF EGRESS: PER SECTION 13 o o ARCHITECT., THESE DOCUMENTS ARE NOT TO BE USED,
COMPLY w/ DOCFF-i "PiLL TEST" : : . . : : . . : INWHOLE OR IN PART, FOR ANY OTHER PROJECTS OR
_ Co - SECTION 100812 - DOOR. SHING: : | TABLE 13381 CAPACITY FACTORS: LEVEL COMPONENTS; ' PURPOSES OR BY ANY OTHER PARTIES THAN THOSE
_ ) ‘ g _ : ) : e N : ] . ALL OTHER AREAS = 0.2" WIDTH/FPERSON _ . ) LY AUTHORIZED BY CONTRACT WITHOUT THE
_ . . _ DOORS SHALL SWING IN THE DIRECTION OF EGRESS TRAVEL WHERE SERVING AN
CHAPTER 4 : FIRE PROTECTIVE SYSTEMS (NEW BUILDINGS) - | | OecURANT LOAD OF 50 OR MORE PERSONS, - 27 PERSONS x 0.2"/PERSON = 5.4 OF EGRESS WIDTH REGUIRED; 108" PROVIDED EXPRESS WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF THE ARCHITECT.
SECTION 906 PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS ' ‘ ' : : - : : . ' -
o - _ , SECTION 100815 -~ FLOOR ELEVATION: : _ : . SECTION 84.2.4 ~ NUMBER OF EXITS _
SECTION do6.| WHERE REGUIRED: ' S _ ; : THERE SHALL BE A FLOOR LANDING ON EACH SIDE OF A DOOR, LANDINGS SHALL BE : : : - ' : . .
S Ao T : | | | S LEVEL EXCEPT FOR EXTERIOR LANDINGS, WHICH ARE FERMITTED TO HAVE A SLOPE NOT LESS THAN 2 EXITS SHALL BE PROVIDED FROM EVERY STORY: 2 EXISTING EXITS | | .
2) WITHIN 30 FT OF COMMERCIAL COOKING EQUIPMENT i R NOT TO EXCEED 0.25 UNIT VERTICAL tN.i:z UNITS HoaizoNTAg. (Z-PERGENT SLOPE) SECTION 392555 COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL SHALL NOT EXCEED 15 FEET S :

SECTION 100817 - THRESHOLDS: -

SMOKE DETEGTOR

RELOCATED EXISTING
SMOKE DETECTOR

CHAPTER 1o, MEAS OF eSS | | O IO - T R oL DS e N et o S SECTION 39.2.6.2 TRAVEL DISTANCE TO AN EXIT SHALL NOT EXCEED 200 FT

TABLE 100411 = MAX FLOOR AREA ALLOWANCES PER OCCUPANCY (M) § ) ) o . ' . SEGTEON 34232 INTERIOR WALL AND CEILING FINISH

GRADE FLOORS = 50 GROSS - | S P e T i e oleH ADOIING OR | | INTERIOR WALL AND CEILING FINISH MATERIALS SHALL BE CLASS A OR CLASS B.

STORAGE, STOCK AREAS = 300 GROSS S

E, < | | o INTERVENING ROOMS OR AREAS AND THE AREA SERVED ARE ACCESSORY TO ON OR BECTION 54.5.4 DETEC .
. . THE OTHER AND PROVIDE A DISCERNABLE PATH OF EGRESS TRAVEL TO AN EXIT 2 TION, ALARM & COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS: N/A
OCCUPANCY  AREA MINIMUM OCCUPANT LOAD | OCCUPANTS EECTION 5955 ~ EXTINGUISHMENT REQU!
_ T _ | | EXCEPTIONS: 2. MEANS OF EGRESS ARE NOT PROHIBITED THROUSH STOCKROOMS IN i T REQUIREMENTS

SALES ¢ DINING - 204 | i5eEPERSON | 2 | ] eROUP M OCCUPANCIES WHEN ALL OF THE FOLLOWING ARE MET: | | FORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS SHALL BE PROVIDED

(FuBLic) - s 2.1. THE STOCK IS OF THE SAME HAZARD AS THAT FOUND IN THE MAIN RETAIL AREA

KITCHEN - 400 | 200 sr/pERSON 5 2.2. NOT MORE THAN 50 PERCENT OF THE EXIT ACCESS 1S THROUGH THE STOCKROOM

(NON-PUBLIC) | 1 23, THE STOCKROOM IS NOT SUBJECT TO LOCKING FROM THE EGRESS SIDE; AND

| 2.4. THERE 1S A DEMARCATED, MINIMUM 44-INCH-WIDE AISLE DEFINED BY FULL OR - LEGEND
— — — PARTIAL HEIGHT FIXED WALLS OR SIMILAR CONSTRUCTION THAT WILL MAINTAIN THE | | |

UTILITY/STORAGE | oy | 300 sF/PERSON a S REGUIRED WIDTH AND LEAD DIRECTLY FROM THE RETAIL AREA TO THE EXIT WITHOUT REINSTALLED EXISTING MANUAL - REINSTALLED EXISTING

(NON-FUBLIC) . 5

‘ i L SECTION 10143 - COMMON PATH OF EGRESS TRAVEL: = ETR MANUAL. PULL STATION B A ETR CL& MTD EMERG LIGHT
| ToTAL % - OCCUPANCY M = EGRESS TRAVEL OF T5 FEET MAXIMUM - : KEYPLAN

TOTAL OCCUPANTS INCREASED TO 27 DUE TO MORE o | SECTION 1015.2. - TWO EXITS OR EXIT ACCESS DOORNAYS: | 7/  REINSTALLED EXISTING FIRE ALARM B Jire  SoDSTALLED EXISTING TSONS

STRINGENT REQUIREMENTS - SEE NEPA [0 SUMMARY - THE EXIT DOORS SHALL BE PLACED A DISTANCE APART EQUAL TO NOT LESS THAN HORN/STROBE UNIT |

| - - | ONE-HALF OF THE LENGTH OF THE MAXIMUM OVERALL DIAGONAL DIMENSION OF THE '  RELOCA | FAN

| | AREA TO BE SERVED MEASURED IN A STRAIGHT LINE BETWEEN EXIT DOORS. V. B3 et puem e |
SECTION [005: ' o | | | sEction 10161 - TRAVEL DISTANCE LIMITATIONS: FT HORNSTROBE INIT ' R il =
’ = 2" . o : S 3
DOORS AND CORRIDORS = 2" PER EERSON _ _ o _ GCCUPANCY M = 200 FEET (NITHOUT SPRINKLER SYSTEM) | = ETR EXIT SiGN
OCCUPANCY - | OCCUPANTS | WIDTH PER FERSON | WIDTH REQUIRED| WIDTH PROVIDED REINSTALLED EXISTING FIRE ALARM REINSTALLED EXISTING S
SALESE DINING T IR i "o TROBE UNIT ONLY J EMERGENCY LIGHT REMOTE HEAD
AREAS ' : - AN ENSTALLED EXISTING - |
_ E _ B ANNUNCIATOR OXFE EXISTING FIRE EXTINGUISHER
UTILITY, STORAGE | o o P a6
$ KITCHEN AREAS | S - ; |
@  REINSTALLED EXiSTING 7 NOT IN SCOPE
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